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THE CYBERTECH ADVANTAGE 
Creating Business Networking Opportunities Across Borders. All at the Forefront of Global 
Cyber Innovation. 

You’re in the business of cyber. We live it. So, why not indulge in all the benefits that the industry has to 
offer? Introducing Cybertech, the cyber industry’s foremost B2B networking platform featuring 
cutting-edge content by top executives, government officials, and leading decision-makers from the 
world of cyber. 

Join us for Cybertech Midwest 2020, along with the State of Indiana, and meet industry experts that are 
changing the global cyber landscape. Our thought-provoking conference and exhibition sets the stage for 
influential speakers and panelists that are the brains behind the most innovative and advanced new 
cyber technologies. 

Learn about the threats, solutions, technologies, strategies, and challenges facing the global cyber arena 
from industry experts across a wide range of different sectors including critical infrastructure, insurance, 
healthcare, retail, government, and more! 

HUNDREDS of unique business opportunities. One Cybertech Midwest conference and exhibition. Don’t 
believe us? Check out the stats from our Cybertech Midwest 2019 event!

>> 64+ insightful speakers

>> 50+ sponsors and partners

>> Participation from over 24 States

>> International delegates from the United Kingdom, Israel, Japan, Portugal, Canada, Romania and
      South Africa. 

At Cybertech, we're in the business of connecting people with one another. We strengthen existing 
alliances, establish new ones, and form unique opportunities to engage in business across borders. We 
even offer a chance for startups to showcase their global and regional innovations in our Startup 
Pavilion! 

Cyber. We Live it. Breathe it. Setting the stage for global cyber innovations and solutions. 

Interested to learn more or register for the event? We’d love to have you. 
Visit midwest.cybertechconference.com or contact contact@cybertechmidwest.com to inquire today!
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The Cybertech conference consists of the main agenda and a wide range of special events. 

CYBERTECH SPECIAL EVENTS

WE INVITE AND ENCOURAGE PARTICIPATION FROM ALL SECTORS

Is Your Breach
Insured?

Communications
in the IoT Era 

Urban Security
in the Cyber Era

CyberMed Cyber and Aviation

Securing
Mega Events
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CYBERTECH TEL AVIV CYBERTECH EUROPE, ROME CYBERTECH SINGAPORE CYBERTECH TOKYO
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STATISTICS FROM CYBERTECH MIDWEST 2019
Main Business Activity Market of Interest

Purpose of Visit Position Categorization

Academia

Banking & Finance

Safety & Security

Retail and Hospitality

Energy & Utilities 
Transpostation

Aerospace,Defense

Government

Identity & Access 
Management

IT, mobile & cloud 
security, Storage

Smart Cities

Africa

Latin America

Middle East

Asia Pacific

North America

Europe

Cultivate existing business 
contacts

Information Gathering

Exchange ideas and 
information

Network and establish new 
business contacts
Other

Source for new products and services

Academic staff

Technical/professional level

C level

Other 

Recommender

Other

Partner

MIDWEST 2019

91%

2% 2%3%

32%

4%

26%
6%

24%

7%
27%

21%

31%

5% 5%
11%

1%

1%1%

Company Size

1-20 employees

20-50 employees

150-1000 employees

More than 1000 employees

44%

17%

24%

15%

5%

5%
3%

12%

21%

11%
23%

3%7%
10%
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It’s malware bedtime

®

Te c h n o l o g i e s

Technologies. Value Added Distribution

CYBERSECURITY AS A SERVICE

DoubleRock

Secure your Assets

InfoBay

Terafence

 

COLLABORATIONS WITH WORLDWIDE SPONSORS AND EXHIBITORS 

CYBERTECH EUROPE 2019 SPONSORS & EXHIBITORS

INNOVATION PARTNER:

IN COLLABORATION  WITH:


